House		Amendment NO	
Cody Smith	Offered By	163	
AMEND House Comm	nittee Substitute for House Bill No. 7, Page 16, S	Section 7.560, Line 7,	
by deleting "11,435,479	9" and inserting "11,390,427";		
further amend said bill,	said page, said section, line 14, by deleting "19	2.00" and inserting "191.00"	
Further amend said bill, '8,343,159";	page 20, section 7.840, line 7, by deleting "8,3"	70,199" and inserting	
further amend said bill,	said page, said section, line 12, by deleting "14	8.25" and inserting "147.25";	
further amend said bill, '23,524,645";	page 21, section 7.880, line 5 by deleting "23,6	506,061" and inserting	
further amend said bill,	said page, said section, line 11, by deleting "52	4.21" and inserting "522.21".	
Further amend said bill	by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.		
Action Taken		Date	